
25
0

79
0

90
0

27
0

2 
21

0

2 
21

0

25
0

79
0

90
0

27
0

1 
05

0

95
0

90040
60

20 20
60

40 20
20

20 900 20
20

50
470 470

30
0

96
5

96
5

SMĚR KLADENÍ DÝHY

SMĚR KLADENÍ DÝHY

SMĚR KLADENÍ DÝHY

OKOPOVÝ PLECH

NÁTĚR LOMENÁ BÍLÁ

DVEŘE 014 KNIHKUPECTVÍ 900x2200mm

POHLED Z HALY 1:25

DVEŘE 014 KNIHKUPECTVÍ 900x2200mm
POHLED Z KNIHKUPECTVÍ 1:25


